
Cinemascope

$2,500

Member Levels + Benefits

Members-only tote bag

*Members with All-Access passes receive a 10% discount on all additional tickets purchased

Express Line entry at the 2024 Festival

Early access to year-round events

Invitation to Opening Night Reception

Tickets to Opening or Closing Night

Want more perks and to make an even bigger impact? Ask about our Directors’ Circle membership 
membership@nyicff.org | 212-349-0330

Discount on Festival tickets

Limited edition 2024 Festival t-shirt

BEST
VALUE

All-Access passes

Reserved seating at the 2024 Festival

Early access to 2024 Festival tickets

Super 8

$75

16mm

$150

35mm

$250

Technicolor

$500

Cinemascope+

$5,000


