Member Levels + Benefits	Super 8	16mm	35mm	Technicolor	Cinemascope	Cinemascope+
	\$75	\$150	\$250	\$500	\$2,500	\$5,000
Early access to year-round events	•	•	•	•	•	•
Early access to 2024 Festival tickets	•	•	•	•	•	•
Express Line entry at the 2024 Festival	•	•	•	•	•	•
Members-only tote bag	•	•	•	•	•	•
Discount on Festival tickets		5%	10%	10%	*	*
Limited edition 2024 Festival t-shirt		1	2	2	2	2
Invitation to Opening Night Reception		•	•	•	•	•
Tickets to Opening or Closing Night				2	2	4
Reserved seating at the 2024 Festival					•	•
All-Access passes					2	4
		BEST VALUE				

Want more perks and to make an even bigger impact? Ask about our Directors' Circle membership membership@nyicff.org | 212-349-0330